GSSM 2023

Program as per 27.09.23
m |Meeting Room: Luxor 1&3 (08:00 - 09:30)

$ Speakers: Petr Starustka, Jakub Vidner, Matthias Schirmer, David Cornu, Matthias Giese

O |Participants: 140 pax

—1 |Meeting Room: Polivalente 3 (10:30 - 17:30)

% Speakers: Felix Frah, Pascal Bibow*, Martial Willimann*, Matthias Schirmer

@ | pParticipants: 30 pax

* Remote via webex

Tuesday, 07.11.23

OE 3B: Integrated Products Room: Luxor 1&3
1. Welcome and overview Stt| 08:00 | 08:15 | 00:15
2. OES3B Strategy Stt| 08:15 | 08:45 | 00:30
3. Product roadmap / Product introduction Stt/BU Heads| 08:45 | 09:30 | 00:45
4 Product Exhibition all | 09:30 | 10:15 00:45
Coffee AM 10:15 | 10:30 | 00:15
BU PL: Plastics Room: Polivalente 3
1. Welcome and overview Ffx| 10:30 | 10:35 | 00:05
2.  Strategy BU PL Ffx| 10:35 | 12:30 | 01:55
Lunch 12:30 | 13:30 | 01:00
3. Wrap-Up / Questions to BU PL Strategy Ffx| 13:30 | 14:00 | 00:30
4.  Training 1: akvislO Bip*| 14:00 | 15:00 | 01:00
Coffee PM 15:00 | 15:30 | 00:30
5.  Training 2: StasaQC Wmt*| 15:30 | 16:30 | 01:00
6. Training 3: News Como Msc| 16:30 | 17:30 | 01:00
End of meeting 17:30
Petr Starustka Felix Frih
Head of OE 3B Head of BU PL

GSSM 2023, 5-8 November 2023
Grand Luxor Hotel
Benidorm, Spain



